Name Title Email Address
Baugh, April Principal aprilb@usd381.org
Rhoades, Kristie Secretary kristier@usd381.org

Hines, Julie 3 Yr Old Pre-K julieh@usd381.org
Stimpert, Angie Pre-K angies@usd381.org

King, Erin

Kindergarten

erink@usd381.org

Lacy, Celeste

Kindergarten

celestel@usd381.org

Alcala, Adriana

First Grade

adrianaa@usd381.org

Barnett, Angela

First Grade

angelab@usd381.org

Ackerman, Kali

Second Grade

kalia@usd381.org

Rynerson, Audrey

Second Grade

audreyr@usd381.org

Connelly, Sarah

Third Grade

sarahc@usd381.org

Klusman, Hannah

Third Grade

hannahk@usd381.org

Thompson, Amy

4th Grade Math/Science

amyt@usd381.org
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jenayb@usd381.org

Burch, Jenay 4th Grade ELA/SS

chelseyd@usd381.org

Davis, Chelsey 5th Grade Math/Science

mackenziej@usd381.org

James, Mackenzie 5th Grade ELA/SS

gloriam@usd381.org

Morford, Gloria Music
James, Taylor PE/AD taylorj@usd381.org
Ackerman, Katie Counselor katiea@usd381.org

sarahs@usd381.org

Special Education

Stegman, Sarah
Ackerman, Heidy Sp. Ed. Para heidya@usd381.org
-
z‘ Barrera, Amanda Sp. Ed. Para
- =
=7 Friess, Navid Sp. Ed. Para navidf@usd381.org
Indiek, Amy Sp. Ed. Para amyi@usd381.org.
Sp. Ed. P After School P
Hubbell, Uriah P ara/ . er >chool Frogram uriahh@usd381.org
Director
Kliesen, Dixie Library Aide/Para dixiek@usd381.org
tonyah@usd381.org

Hubbell, Tonya Speech/Language Pathologist
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Rutherford, Kori

Psychologist

korir@usd381.org

Younker, Carmon

Title 1/Instructional Coach

carmony@usd381.org

Bishop, Jesse

Computer Technician

jesseb@usd381.org
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Classroom Website

Stimpert Website

King Website

Ackerman Website

Rynerson Website

Connelly Website

Thompson Website



https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/stimpert/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/erin-king/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/kali-ackerman/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/audrey-rynerson/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/mrs-connelly/home
https://sites.google.com/usd381.org/amy-thompson/home




Younker Website



https://sites.google.com/a/usd381.org/first-grade-bliss/

